

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5036/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-01-2019 in CMP No. 1534/2018 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

M/S Z ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIPIN BIHARI BEHERA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.29096/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 22-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bansidhar B., Adv.
Mr. Satya Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganerla, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh Shukla, AOR
Mr. Siba Prasad Das, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Singh, Adv.
Ms. Kreeti Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made by learned counsel for the respondents,
list on 05.03.2019.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER